
TABLE 2 - FIRMS AND POINTS OF CONTACT

Firm Address1 Address2 City State Zip First Name Last Name Title Phone Office Phone Cell E-Mail Address

Accenture I&CP 1001 Liberty Ave  Pittsburgh PA 15222 Andraya Lombardi Senior Vice President 857-445-9368 andraya.m.lombardi@accenture.com

Allegheny Construction Group, Inc. 100 Commercial Street PO Box 425 Bridgeville PA 15017 Jeff Macedonia  412-221-0500 x 101 JMACEDONIA@ACGINC.COM 

Aramark Management Services Limited 

Partnership, LLC
2400 Market Street Philadelphia PA 19103 Justin Flickinger National Director 270-205-7090 flickinger-justin@aramark.com

Becker & Frondorf 1500 Walnut Street Suite 1910  Philadelphia PA 19102 Charles Moleski Principal 267-334-7287 cmoleski@beckerfrondorf.com

Benchmark Construction Company, Inc. 4121 Oregon Pike  Brownstown PA 17508 Michael Funk Senior Vice President 717-940-7102 mfunck@benchmarkgc.com

Boyle Construction, Inc. 3850 Sierra Circle Suite 400 Center Valley PA 18034 Karen Duerholz Vice President Marketing & Client Relations 484-223-0726 610-972-2943 kcduerholz@boyleconstruction.com

Capital Construction Management 340 Pennsy Supply Road Hershey PA 17033 Greg Koussis Owner/Principal 717-566-7095 gkoussis@capital-cm.com

Gilbane Building Company 11 Stanwix Street Suite 701 Pittsburgh PA 15222 Chris Perez Business Development Manager 415-419-5634 CPerez1@GilbaneCo.com

GREYHAWK North America, LLC 2000 Midlantic Drive Suite 210 Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 Ronald Kerins Chief Executive Officer 856-722-1800 rkerins@greyhawk.com

JEM Group LLC 214 Senate Avenue Suite 302 Camp Hill PA 17011 Jessica Meyers Chief Executive Officer 717-238-7709 jmeyers@jemgroup.net

KCI Technologies, Inc. 5001 Louise Drive Suite 201 Mechanicsburg PA 17055 Valeria Robinson Contract Manager 410-274-9822 valerie.robinson@kci.com

Leonard S Fiore, Inc. 5506 5th Avenue  Altoona PA 16602 Jennifer Yourey  814-946-3686 jyourey@lsfiore.com

McDonough Bolyard Peck, Inc. 2600 Park Tower Drive, Suite 801  Vienna VA 22180 Gerry Timothy Vice President, Service Line Manager 215-840-6680 gtimothy@mbpce.com

PJ Dick Inc. 225 North Shore Drive  Pittsburgh PA 15212 Chris Cooper  412-807-15212  chris.cooper@pjdick.com

Quandel Construction Group LLC 2601 Market PI Suite 200 Harrisburg PA 17110 Rob Strickler Executive Vice President 717-657-0909  rstrickler@quandel.com

Skanska USA Building 1010 Spring Mill Ave Suite 300 Conshohocken PA 19428 Gary Warren  267-470-1000 gary.warren@skanska.com

STV Construction, Inc. 205 West Welsh Drive Douglassville PA 19518 Timothy Mason Vice President 215-832-3500 610-858-2129 timothy.mason@stvinc.com

Turner & Townsend Heery, LLC 555 E. Lancaster Ave Suite 120 Radnor PA 19087 Gary Whittle Project Director 713-457-9400  gary.whittle@turntown.com
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